CKMC Fee Structure - MBBS Session 2021 - 22

Fee for Open Merit Pakistani (Local / Overseas / Dual National) Students

Tuition Fee Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total For
- Program
Tuition Fee 1,406,250 1,458,333 1,510,417 1,562,500 1,614,583 7,552,083
— Ty
Tuition Fee with 2% Discount 1378125 | 1429166 | 1,480209 | 1531250 | 1582291 | 7401041
(If paid in 2 equal 6 monthly installments)
— o
Tuition Fee with 4% Discount 1,350,000 | 1,400,000 | 1,450,000 | 1,500,000 | 1,550,000 | 7,250,000
(If paid annually in full)
Admission Fee at the time of Admission
(One-time & Non-Refundable) 28,125 ) ) ) ) 28,125
Optional Fee & Charges for Year 1 Amount
Hostel Charges / Month 20,917
Messing Charges / Month 11,000

Transport Charges / Month

Hostel located inside campus Transport not required

Hostel Air Conditioner (Student Owned) Charges / Month

As per Consumption

Fee for Foreign Students (including boarding charges

(If paid annually in full)

Fixed Fee & Charges Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total For
Program
Tuition Fee USD 17,709 | USD 17,709 | USD 17,709 | USD 17,709 | USD 17,709 | USD 88,545
— ———
Tuition Fee with 2% Discount USD 17,354 | USD 17,354 | USD 17,354 | USD 17,354 | USD 17,354 | USD 86,770
(If paid in 2 equal 6 monthly installments)
- -
Tuition Fee with 4% Discount USD 17,000 | USD 17,000 | USD 17,000 | USD 17,000 | USD 17,000 | USD 85,000

NOTE:

* 4% and 2% discount in tuition fee respectively if fee is paid annually or half yearly in advance. Students also have the option to pay fee in

guarterly installments.




